
International Real Tennis Professional's Association
NL 2016/17 Division 5

Event Details Event ON
Odds Type Scratch
RTO Weight Competitive (IHSC Non-Sanctioned)
Tie Format 3 players/team. 3 singles 0 doubles: 1v1 | 2v2 | 3v3

Team Members
Canford Jeremy Brodie [Jez] / Prof Wright / Dugald Lockhart / James Ryan {c}

Leamington Patrick Sutton / Freddie Dixon {c} / Guy Stanton / Stephen Brewerton / Chris
French

Moreton Morrell Rich Wills / Lloyd Pettiford / John Miller [Moreton Morrell] / Nick Jury {c} /
Vaughan Hamilton

Queen's Club Graham Defries / Anthony Jenks / Frederika Adam / Nick Browne {c}

Petworth House Christopher Swan {c} / Harvey Rawlings / Stephen Calder-Smith / Bill Chambers

Royal Tennis Court Simon Fox / David Blizzard [Blizz] / Philip Squire / Fred Satow {c}

Order of Play

6:00PM Thu 13 Oct 2016 Queen's

Queen's Club Leamington
6:00PM Sun 16 Oct 2016 Leamington hourly

Leamington Moreton Morrell
1:00PM Sat 22 Oct 2016 Moreton Morrell

Moreton Morrell Petworth House
4:00PM Sun 23 Oct 2016 Canford

Canford Moreton Morrell
7:00PM Fri 28 Oct 2016 Royal Tennis Court - old

Royal Tennis Court Queen's Club
5:00PM Sun 20 Nov 2016 Leamington hourly

Leamington Royal Tennis Court
4:30PM Sat 26 Nov 2016 Petworth

Petworth House Queen's Club
7:00PM Sun 27 Nov 2016 Royal Tennis Court - old

Royal Tennis Court Moreton Morrell
7:00PM Sat 3 Dec 2016 Royal Tennis Court - old

Royal Tennis Court Canford
4:30PM Sat 10 Dec 2016 Petworth

Petworth House Leamington
5:00PM Sun 15 Jan 2017 Leamington hourly

Leamington Petworth House
4:00PM Sun 22 Jan 2017 Canford



Canford Petworth House
6:00PM Thu 2 Feb 2017 Queen's

Queen's Club Petworth House
7:00PM Fri 3 Feb 2017 Royal Tennis Court - old

Royal Tennis Court Leamington
4:30PM Sat 11 Feb 2017 Moreton Morrell

Moreton Morrell Canford
4:30PM Sat 18 Feb 2017 Petworth

Petworth House Moreton Morrell
5:00PM Sun 19 Feb 2017 Leamington hourly

Leamington Queen's Club
4:30PM Sat 25 Feb 2017 Petworth

Petworth House Canford
4:00PM Sun 5 Mar 2017 Canford

Canford Royal Tennis Court
6:00PM Thu 9 Mar 2017 Queen's

Queen's Club Royal Tennis Court
2:00PM Sun 26 Mar 2017 Queen's

Queen's Club Canford
9:00AM Sat 1 Apr 2017 Canford

Canford Queen's Club
1:00PM Sat 1 Apr 2017 Moreton Morrell

Moreton Morrell Leamington
1:00PM Sun 2 Apr 2017 Moreton Morrell

Moreton Morrell Royal Tennis Court
7:00PM Fri 28 Apr 2017 - Semifinal Royal Tennis Court - old

Royal Tennis Court Queen's Club
7:00PM Mon 5 Jun 2017 - Final Leamington hourly

Leamington Queen's Club
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